Assembly Drawing and Parts List SAL-2HP-UG124

Iﬂ&)ﬁ#&% VerD

32 Left column Assembly 1
31 [YW670! 2
30 |BL90000011520 Theee color aar light (red, yel. gre. + buzzer) AC/DC24 % | Assambly 1
29 Filter hopper fixed frane spce3g | 1
28 |BL50135000020 | Wre clanp fed plate PG3.5 SG-5-01 Spccz0 | 1
27 [BM30042000050 | Shini blower RB-420/2HP3 phase black* | Assembly 1
26 Right column Assenbly 1
25 Base SPCC3.0 | 1
2L | YW64012100000 | Hex. nut GB/T6170 M12-Langzine 4
23 | YW66082200100 | Large washer ¢ grade Ga/T968(8.4x24x2)-Langzine 5
22 | YW03005000000 | Fost pad rubber 950 small Rabber L
Al Air inlet pipe SUS201 | 1
20 | BY20003800300 | Vacuum breakng separating valve SVBV-38-26VDCx | Assembly 1
19 Connecting pipe Sus201 | 1
18 | YR60500700100 | Steel wire hase 2"+ Assenvly [0.7m|
17_| YW02006500100 | Stainless steel pipe clamp 65mm Assembly 2
16 Filter hopper base weidngparts | 1
15 [ YR10080000000  [Fastener SAL-810G-A-04(ver.0) rubber (black) # | Rubber 1
14 Filter hopper cover spcc12 | 1
13 | YR10080000300 |Fitter hopper fastener SAL-810G-A-03+ Rubber 1
12 [YW02003000400 | Spring SAL-6U-A-35% Assenbly 2
350 533 11| YR50708000100 | Fiter SAL-7006/800G fasteners Assambly | q
10 [YL22081000000 | rransparent filter barrel SAL-810G-A-05(ver.0n | PC 1
Tech. Req.: 9 |YW09675100000 | Star nut 5/16 SHD-6~TSKG-01-5) alu. alloy 1
1Main performance parameters: 8 |YW62041200000 mm Fecessed flaf head 4
a. The output is 550kg/hr (the data is obtained under the test standard of materials’ bulk 7 |YR10243600000 | Suction pipe round fastener SAL-26U/36Ux Rubber 1
density in diameter of 0.65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of & m, and 3 Fiter hopper sution port SUS201 | 1
horizontal distance of 5ml. 5 |BW20002002050 | Aluminum nozzle 2° YLz 1
b. Canveying pipe diameter: 15inch, suction air pipe diameter: 2inch, host unit weight: 60KG; m Thvee way e Sus201 | 1
¢. Machine power: 3phase,400VAC, 50Hz; 3 Control bottom pire SECCis |1
d. Machine high pressure blower power: 1.5 G¢) kW; > rem—r— =
e. Pneumatic working pressure: 0.4-0.8MPa, Y SPCC1s | 1
f. Used with four SHR-3U-S hoppers. The single hopper capacity is 3L, and the single hopper ! Control box cover plate SPCC15 [ 1
weight is 4.5KG. e & i £ & R kB £ ¥
2."x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "x " indicates the items that are HE e #E SAL_2HP-uG12L |EF Wil | 16 |%E| 1
more likely to be damaged. It is recommended to back them up. s TREABARSRR SAL-2HP-UG124-ALL
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an order it # Ml = ‘@ #E| &t
to purchase spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is B 3 A ™ EHEX
consistent with the physical one. — SH ’N ERRMBERAHBRALR
wE| W | FgE | EgA | BM (¥R i - Stinl Plastcs Technologles. Inc. | 5|




Attached: SVBV-38 assembly diagram and parts List(BY20003800300).

] 10
il 9
12 | . 15 5 |
13 _ 16 , ,
7 17 | 20 | YW65006000100 |Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine] 6
14 6 18 —d 19 | YW61062000300  [inner hex column head screw GB/T70.1 Méx20-129-Longzine 6
5 19 18 | YW63040600000 |Cross recessed pan head screw Mixb b
17 | YR20305000000 | O rubber seal ring #30x@5% Rubber 1
20 16| YWB0081800100 || srew comectar APLS-01 /608 |Pssenty | 1
A 15 [ YWB0010800000 | Copper silencer 1/8 [has mould)  [Assenbly | 2
3 T 14 | YW80061800000 | Adjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8  [Assenbly 1
13 | YE31326000100 | cylinder MBL32x60U (ARTAC) * Assembly 1
2 12| YR60000600400 | PU air pipe 96 blk 200m/roll PY 0.3m|
1 1 | YWB0061800200 || screw connector APL6-011/8-86 Assenbly 3
10 | YE32421000300  |Solencid valve 4V210-06/DC2LV AirTACK Assembly | 1
9 | YW6304L3500000 |cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-18 Max35-Longzine| 2
“*"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "* *" indicates the 8 [BL20380500020 | oinid vale fixed iece SPDV-38-ALL-15 SPCC20] 1
items that are more likely to be damaged. T | YW68005500000 |inner hex. flat end lock screw GB/TTT M55-Longzine 1
It is recommended to back them up. 6 |BW20380100010 | upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-01 Assembly 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual 5 |YR20258900000 | q rubber seal ring 2.5x89(ext. dia) * Rubber 1
before placing an order to purchase spare parts, L | BR10651200040  |four wey vaive ciaphragn 65x12xm fitncovered thas mouta¥ ASsembly 1
so as.fo ensu!'e that the maferial number of spare parts is 3 | YW66103200000 |Large washer A grade GB/T96 10(10.5x30x2.5)-Longzine 2
consistent with the physical one. 2 Hox rat MieL25 T it cyinder
1 [BW20001500910 [Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white | YL112 1
A LY 2 4 & H R HE| £ &
L 55 R svev-x  [®F IEEECE
#it B AEZABR 1@ nr| gt
_ B * SHINI t5zrsnnsnnis REE K
;h;ia E‘&ﬁf]— E&E E&/\ H % ?&- H ﬂ - Shint Plastics Technologles, Inc. %ﬁ_ﬂ




Assembly Drawing and Parts List SAL-3HP-UG124

A RARF Ver.C

3
2
1
32 Left column Assembly 1
- 31 | YW6T0 2
& 30 [BLODDD0OT520 _|ieeclr srmbeht b, e -+ b AC/OC2L * | sssemiy | 1
29 Filter hopper fixed frane SPcc3o | 1
28 [BL50135000020 | wire clamp fixed plate PG135 SG-S-01 SPCC2.0 |1
27 [BM30053000050 |Shini blower RB-430 small 37/185kw/ Jphase bk [ Assenbly 1
T Right column Assembly 1
25 Base SPCC3.0 |1
24 | YW64012100000 | Hex nut GB/T6170 M2-Longzine 4
23 | YW66082200100 |Lerse € grade GB/T968¢ )-Longzin &
22 | YW03005000000 _[Fost pad rubber 350 small Rubber L
n A ilet pipe Sus201 | 1
20 | BY20003800300 _ [Vacuun breaking separating valve SVBV-38-26VDCs | Assemily | {
19 Sus201 | 1
18 | YR60500700100 |Steel wire hose 2% Assembly  10.7m
17 | YW02006500100 _ [Stainess steel pipe clamp 65mm Assenty | 2
16 Filter hopper base Weldingparts | {
15 | YR10080000000  |Fastener SAL-810G-A-0k % Rubber 1
1 Fifter hopper cover SPCC12 |1
13 | YR10080000300 | Filter hopper fastener SAL-810G-A-03+ Rubber 1
350 450 12 [YW02003000400 SAL-6U-A-35+ Assanbly 2
11 | YR50708000100 | Filter SAL-700G/800G fastener x Assenbly 1
10 |YL22081000000  [transparent PC 1
I;;r;ﬁ’;eeﬁnrname parameters: 9 VWOIGTSH00G0 _stor b S HB &A1) oy !
a. The output is §00kg/hr (the data is obtained under the test standard of materials® 8 [YW62041200000 _|iargecros recssedffhead S ixt-Lngie 4
bulk density in diameer of 0.65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of & m, 7_[YR10243600000 _|Suction ppe round fastoner SAL-24U/36Ux | utder 1
and horizontal distance of 5m). 6 Filter hopper suction port Sus201 | 1
b. Conveying pipe diameter: 15inch, suction air pipe diameter: 2inch, host unit weight: 65KG; 5 [BW20002002050 | Aluminum nozzle 2" YL112 1
¢. Machine power: 3phase 400VAC, 50Hz; 4 Three way pipe SUs201 | 1
d. Machine high pressure blower power: 1.85 G¢) kW; 3 Control battam plate SECC1S | 1
e. Pneumatic working pressure: 0.4-0.8MPa, 2 Control box body SPCcts | 1
f. Used with four SHR-6U-S hoppers. The single happer capacity is 6L, and the single happer 1 Control box cover plate spcc1s | 1
st s 1KG 2 % & ¥E| &
2."x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "x x" indicates the items that are more likely fo =
be damaged It is recommended to back them up. A %3 AR Sﬁb-ggg-g_fé@g E%SAL IHP_UG12b-ALL | 16 |HE| 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an order to Rt B —onr= 7 “E‘)’ @ wE| e
purchase spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number of spare Al
parts is consistent with the physical one. B *® ?H l N EEERBRROERAT RHEX
RE| FuE | FRE | FAA | BR [ws X - Shind Plastics Technologles, nc. {4744 5/




Attached: SVBV-38 assembly diagram and parts List(BY20003800300).

%
/
U
4

errrrrrrrs),

“x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "* %" indicates the
items that are more likely to be damaged.

It is recommended to back them up.

Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual
before placing an order to purchase spare parts,

so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is
consistent with the physical one.

YW65006000100

Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine

YW61062000300

inner hex column head screw GB/T70.1 M6x20-12.9-Longzine

YW63040600000

Cross recessed pan head screw Mbx6

YR20305000000

O rubber seal ring #30x$5%

Rubber

YWw80081800100

L screw connector APL8-011/8-88

Assembly

YW80010800000

Copper silencer 1/8 (has mould)

Assembly

YW80061800000

Adjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8

Assembly

YE31326000100

Cylinder MBL32x60U (AIRTAC) *

Assembly

YR60000600400

PU air pipe ¢6 blk 200m/roll

PU

YW80061800200

L screw connector APL6-011/8-96

Assembly

YE32421000300

Solenaid valve 4V210-06/DC24V AirTAC*

Assembly

YW63043500000

Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 M4x35-Longzine|

BL20380500020

Solenoid valve fixed piece SPDV-38-ALL-05

SPCC2.0

YW68005500000

Inner hex. flat end lock screw GB/T77 M5x5-Longzine

BW20380100010

Upper cover SVBV-38-ALL-01

Assembly

YR20258900000

O rubber seal ring 2.5x8%(ext. dia.) *

Rubber

BR10651200040

[Four way valve diaphragm 65x12x8mm film covered (has mould)

Assembly

YW66103200000

Large washer A grade GB/T96 10110.5x30x2.5)-Longzine

Hex nut M10x1.25

with cylinder

Sl |lwls|lv|o|w|co|v

BW20001500910

Lower cover SPDV-38-ALL-02 white

YL112

=)
N BEN | O N ) ) P N DS N (97 V) N I PR (NN N I VG N Y-
3

¥

<dn

T 2

Four way valve dlwa&hm&ﬁ! film covered (has mould)*

# R

%E

HE 3

SE
<tjn

SVBV-38

Bt

BEZLER

SVBV-38-ALL

Al

| 1

k&

=&

#R

¥

B

FiE| E&H ERE | E&A | HE |¥%

SHIN

REERBHRBERAA

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

REEX

i




MEERESERARHEZSAL SHP-UG12L

| PR ver 7

L6 | YW6E9050100000 Open flat round head blind rivet GB/T12618 &x 6
L5 |YR60000800000 PU air pipe $8x36 black 100M/roll% 18m
R T T
L4 [BH13033000810 S 5061 1
16 17 L3 LL LS L3 |YW80083800200 L thread connector APL8-033/6-68 | Assembly 1
L2 Air inlef pipe 5US201 1
41 Vacuum breaking diaphragm valve pipe  |SUS201 1
E 31 40 |BY20005000300 Va;uuT b[ezkiggs‘diaphragm valve Assembly |
39 | YW62041200000 Large cross sockef FIaf head screw A
21 e Tosrener
n 38 | YR10243600000 ShLo2bb) 360 Rubber 1
18 28 - 37 Transparent filfer barrel fender Sus201 1
= : k Large washer Cgrade GB/T96
19 32 31 30 29 _— g) f 50 36 | YW66082200100 S\B%XZ.XZ)—Lon;z\ne 1
N 35 | YW69051600000 Butterfly nut 5/16” 0235 1
; 1B
34 33 ) o 3 Fiter fixing plate SECC20 1
ES 33 | YR50181100000 Filter ADC2 rubber fastener % Assembly 1
?S:/ v /52 Large cross sockef flaf head screw JISTITI
= u 32 | YW62051000100 Mox10-Longzine L
= 36 35 .
h / 31 |BW090000304L0 Arc 4-hole iron plate electroplate 0235 1
30 | YRL0000L00000 Sight glass fasfener four fole ubber 1
(SHD-12-A-5 L)%
39 38 37 = 29 | YR40001200100 Acryl 4-hole (SHD-12-A-55)% PC |
% 28 | YR60002500000 Steel wire hose 2.5"(PUR355)% PUR355 0.3m
23 22 21 41 40 27 | YW02007600000 Steel wire pipe 76mm 2
N 26 Air suction pipe Assembly 1
42 25 | YR20002500300 rS‘:;leesswisfeel pressing clamp seal Stcal get ]
24 | YWDT002501600 Stainless steel stamping clamp 2.5 Assembly 1
23 | YW66103200000 b a5 o b
22 | YW64101100000 Hex. nut M10 anti-loose (thickness 11mm) L
825(w) 585(D) 21 | YW61102000000 e s ol sarew G/ 1701 X
20 Left column Assembly 1
19 BL50135000020 mrjdc)lamp fixed plate PG13 5 SG-S-Di(has SPCC20 1
18 | YE10021160000 ?;{” poner Mémo EATOM Assembly 1
17 | YR10080000300 Filter barrel fastener SAL-810G-A-03Ver A) | Nitrile rubbef 7
16 Filter hopper cover assembly Assembly 1
15 |BL90000011520 ;:;s::)n:tnr alarm Light (red, yel, green,+ Assembly 1
14 | YR50128200000 Suction box filter SP-F ext 128x28x148%|Assembly 1
13 | YW59150000000 Check valve 15" (copper) Assembly 1
Technical requirements 12 |BW20002002050 Aluminum pipe coupler 2" Assembly 1
1Main Parameters: .
a.The autput is 1200kg/hr (the data s abtained under the test standard of materials® bulk density in diameter " Five way pipe Sus201 1
of 0.65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of & m, and horizontal distance of 5m) 0 Control box cover plate sPCCis 1
b.Conveying pipe diameter:15inch. Air suction pipe diameter:2inch.
€ SAL-5HP-UG124 host unif weight 1s 175KG. 9 | YW69041200900 opes flal raund head Blnd rver GB/T12678 A
d.SAL-5HP-UG124 high pressure blower power is 3.75 Q) kW. 8 |YW02003000400 Adjustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35% | Assembly 5
e.Pneumatic working pressure.0.4-08MPa.
2."%"Indicates the items that may be damaged; " indicates the 7 |YL22081000100 ;Tﬂ;ﬁ;ﬂ,@;’;fefa{);ﬂ Transparent P[]
items that are more likely to be damaged 52 Copper connector H58 1 6 |[BM30055000050 Shini blower RB-550 (3.75kW)x Assembly 1
It is recommended fto back them up
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an order o purchase spare parts, so 51 Filter spray valve assembly Assembly | 1 5 Right column Assembly | 1
as fo ensure fhat fhe material number of spare parts is consistent with the physical ane 50 Filter barrel fixed frame SPCC3.0] 1 L Base SPCC0 1
L9 Contral bottom plate SECC1S 1 3 |YW03004000100 Fuma wheel GD-40F black Rubber A
48 Contral box SPCCIS 1 2 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzne 16
47 Integrated filter barrel Assembly | 1 | YW67061500600 Cross socket head tapping screw M6x15 16
F5 r_% £ % R\ HE R FE & % £ % HOR MR &4
HE ks R Sl _SHP-UGT24 B%SAL —— I IR
¥t B —~HELER LS R | Asseably

" y SH’N HEEREHRHAERLAR AEER
it | E&W ERE EHA| BH | ¥H HH N Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | & ‘




Mr: SVBV-SORERSREMNHAEEY20005000300)

‘ MARAS: Ver B

10
17 ‘ 8
13 7
20 |YW6E5006000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
14
6 19 | YW61062500000 Inner hexagon column screw GB/TTO0 T 6
™M Mbx25-A2-70(SUS)
5 ~ 18 | YW6304L0600000 | Crass recessed pan head screw Mixb L
17 1 YR20305000000 | 0-type seal ring #30x¢5 * Rubber 1
L 16 | YW80081800100 L thread connector APL8-011/8-¢8 Assembly | 1
N /3 15 1YW80010800000 | Copper muffler1/8” (has mauld) Assembly | 2
Adjustable air pipe connecfor
\ T | 16 [ Yw80061800000 | 42T Assembly | ]
/ \2 13 | YE31326000100 Cylinder MBL32x60U(Air TAC) * Assembly | ]
‘ N 12 | YR60000600400 | PUair pipe #6 black 200M/roll PU 03m
‘ 11 | YW80061800200 | L thread connector APL6-011/8-06 Assembly | 3
37 ®123 10 | YE32421600100 | Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC24V * Assembly | 1
9 IYW63042500000 | Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 M4x25-Longzine 2
- 8 |BL20380500020 |Solenoid valve fixed prece SPDV-38-ALL-05 SPCC2.0 1
Inner hex flaf end Tock screw GB/TT
7| YW6B005500000 | ot \oromre 1
6 |BW20500100010 | Upper cover SVBV-50-ALL-01 Assembly 1
“x"Indicates the items thal may be damaged; "x x" indicates th Rubber O-fype seal ring seal ring
items that are mare likely to be damaged : > YR20259800000 25x98 * Rubber [
It is recommended o back them up L BR10651200040 L-way valve diaphragm 65x12x8mm plasfic covered Assembly 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual (has mould) *
before placing an order to purchase spare parts, 3 |BL90201870020 Washer SPDV-63-A-03(5US201) 2
so as to ensure that the maferial number of spare parts is Come with
consisfent with the physical one 2 Hex nut M10x1.25 ! Cylinder
1 |BW20001501210 | Lower cover SPDV-50-ALL-02 whife ZL101 1
Fe| K % 4 % #ORKE £
HHE & R gy o0 B o A |1 HE|
VN Vacuum breaking - -
1&1"‘ *Z diaphragm valve ‘5‘ @ ﬁﬁ Assembly
5% )ﬁ P, ) >
e SHINIJ :5usassapsa 2T5°
15];13 E&m— E& 5 E& A H %ﬁ ? ﬁ H }ﬁ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % )H%




EBEREEERAREEESAL SHP-UG124 D

| PR ver 7

L6 | YW6E9050100000 Open flat round head blind rivet GB/T12618 4x§) 6
L5 |YR60000800000 PU air pipe 98x96 black 100M/rollx 18m
L4 |BH13033000810 Reverse cleaning pipe nozzle SAL-330-A-08 {6061 1
16 17 L3 LL LS L3 |YW80083800200 L thread connector APL8-033/6-68 | Assembly 1
L2 Air inlef pipe 5US201 1
15 41 Vatuum breaking diaphragm valve ppe | SUS201 1
40 1BY20005000300 Vacuum hreakmg:\aphragm Valve ~ o |
2,13 14 26 m I 2 O
217 / 39 | YW62041200000 gﬂhxﬂz{angzme S— b
n L8 49 38 | YR10243600000 Ertic it Rusber ]
18 M = 37 Transparent filter barrel fender SUs201 1
1 32 3130 29 - 36 | YW66082200100 B e [
g 20 35 [ YW69051600000 Buttertly not /76" w2 1
N
34 33 - = o 34 Fiter fixing plate SECC20 1
kS / 33 | YR50181100000 el raber Tostener Assembly | 1
% 52 32 | YW62051000100 bz;a;f[z;;;::ke?ﬂafhesds[rewJ\S‘Hﬂ L
= 36 35 / 31 |BW090000304L0 Arc 4-hole iron plate electroplate 0235 1
30 | YRL0000L000QQ Sight glass fastener four hole (SHO-12-A-54)4 Rubber 1
39 38 37 = 29 | YR40001200100 Acryl 4-hole (SHD-12-A-55)% PC |
% 28 | YR60002500000 Steel wire hose 25" (PUR3SS )« PUR3SS  |0.3m
23 22 1 41 40 27 [ YWD02007600000 Steel wire pipe Témm 2
T 26 Air suction pipe Assembly 1
L2 25 [ YR20002500300 gr;”\:mss sTeel pressing clamp seal 1ng | <o 1
24 | YWDT002501600 Stainless steel stamping clamp 2.5 Assembly 1
23 | YWe6103200000 oo srsos g L
22 | YW64101100000 Hex. nut M10 anti-loose (thickness 11mm) L
8251 ) 585(0) 21 | YW61102000000 b vl L
20 Left column Assembly 1
19 |BL50135000020 s b Txeq pare POTS sz |
18 | YE10021160000 lain power syifch T0-2-1/EA/SVB/20A[EATON)| Assembly 1
17 | YR10080000300 ?ﬁk’f—ra?;g’:i—(l)a;('f::}rkmubher‘(whwe)t Nitrile rubber) 7
16 Filter hopper cover assembly Assembly 1
15 |BL90000011520 H;sz;)im alarm lignt (red, yel, green Assemoly 1
14 | YR50128200000 Suction box filter SP-F ext 128x28x148%|Assembly 1
Tech R 13 | YW59150000000 Check valve 157 (copper) Assembly 1
ech. Reg
1. Main performance parameters 12 |BW20002002050 Aluminum pipe coupler 2 Assembly 1
a.The output is 1200kg/hr (the data is obtained under the test standard of materials® bulk density in diameter of 1 Five way pipe Sus201 1
0.65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of 4 m, and horizantal distance of 5m)
b.Conveying pipe diameter: 15inch. suction air pipe diameter:2inch 10 Contfrol box cover plate SPCs 1
¢ SAL-5HP-UG124-D host unit weight is 175KG 9 |YW69041200900 Open flat round head blind rivet L
d.SAL-5HP-UG124-D high pressure blower power is 3 3¢) kW. GB/T12618 4x12
e.Pneumatic working pressure:0.4-08MPa 8 |YW02003000L00 Adjustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35% | Assembly 5
2 "x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; “**" indicates the 7 1YL22081000100 ;;TSBPWZFGEHA' fawsrer Barrel Meansparent pq 1
-810G-A-05(Ver BJ*
ifems that are more likely fo be damaged
It is recommended to ha(ky them up ¢ 52 Copper connector Hs8 1 6 | YM30252000100 Ruijing blower2HB520HL 6 (kW) Assembly 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an order to purchase spare parts, so as fo 51 Filter spray valve assembly Assembly | 1 5 Right column Assembly 1
ensure that the material number of spare parts is consistent with the physical one
50 Filter barrel fixed frame SPLC30 1 L Base SPCC30 1
L9 Contral bottom plate SECC1S 1 3 |YW03004000100 Fuma wheel GD-40F black Rubber A
L8 Contral box SPCC1S 1 2 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 16
47 Integrated filter barrel Assembly | 1 1 | YW67061500600 Cross socket head tapping screw M6x15 16
F5 r_% £ % R | RE| g% |5 & % £ % HOR MR &4
HE ks FR G _SHP-UG12L-D B%SAL UL tt@]\ s | HE|
¥t B —~HELER LS R | Asseably

" y SH’N HEEREHRHAERLAR AEER
it | E&W ERE EHA| BH | ¥H HH N Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | & ‘




Mr: SVBV-SORERSREMNHAEEY20005000300)

‘ MARAS: Ver B

10
17 ‘ 8
13 7
20 |YW6E5006000100 | Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 6
14
6 19 | YW61062500000 Inner hexagon column screw GB/TTO0 T 6
™M Mbx25-A2-70(SUS)
5 ~ 18 | YW6304L0600000 | Crass recessed pan head screw Mixb L
17 1 YR20305000000 | 0-type seal ring #30x¢5 * Rubber 1
L 16 | YW80081800100 L thread connector APL8-011/8-¢8 Assembly | 1
N /3 15 1YW80010800000 | Copper muffler1/8” (has mauld) Assembly | 2
Adjustable air pipe connecfor
\ T | 16 [ Yw80061800000 | 42T Assembly | ]
/ \2 13 | YE31326000100 Cylinder MBL32x60U(Air TAC) * Assembly | ]
‘ N 12 | YR60000600400 | PUair pipe #6 black 200M/roll PU 03m
‘ 11 | YW80061800200 | L thread connector APL6-011/8-06 Assembly | 3
37 ®123 10 | YE32421600100 | Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC24V * Assembly | 1
9 IYW63042500000 | Cross recessed pan head screw GB/T-818 M4x25-Longzine 2
- 8 |BL20380500020 |Solenoid valve fixed prece SPDV-38-ALL-05 SPCC2.0 1
Inner hex flaf end Tock screw GB/TT
7| YW6B005500000 | ot \oromre 1
6 |BW20500100010 | Upper cover SVBV-50-ALL-01 Assembly 1
“xIndicates the items that may be damaged; “#x" indicafes fh Rubber O-fype seal ring seal ring
items that are mare likely to be damaged : > YR20259800000 25x98 * Rubber [
It is recommended o back them up L BR10651200040 L-way valve diaphragm 65x12x8mm plasfic covered Assembly 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual (has mould) *
before placing an order to purchase spare parts, 3 |BL90201870020 Washer SPDV-63-A-03(5US201) 2
so as to ensure that the maferial number of spare parts is Come with
consisfent with the physical one 2 Hex nut M10x1.25 ! Cylinder
1 |BW20001501210 | Lower cover SPDV-50-ALL-02 whife ZL101 1
Fe| K % 4 % #ORKE £
HHE & R gy o0 B o A |1 HE|
VN Vacuum breaking - -
1&1"‘ *Z diaphragm valve ‘5‘ @ ﬁﬁ Assembly
5% )ﬁ P, ) >
e SHINIJ :5usassapsa 2T5°
15];13 E&m— E& 5 E& A H %ﬁ ? ﬁ H }ﬁ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. % )H%




MEERESERARHMES AL 10HP-UGI2L

26 25 24 A RE: ver F

47 Bundle ring combination Assembly | 1
L6 Filter hopper (lower) Assembly | 1
e e L5 Brackef 1 Assembly spcczo |1
v
4L |BY20007600450 25§UDu(n;breakmg daphragn valve SVBV-TE | LT
L3 Air inlet pipe 5US201
51 :
L2 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8-Longzine 12
FIaF wash d
41 | YW66081600000 GB/T97 w(grt.xwgiwaa\ionqzme 20
\ L0 | YW60081600100 Hexagon bolt GB/TS781 M8x16-4 B-Longzine L
5] i de GB/ T
02 39 | YW66103200000 e e T8 L
&/6_3/ 38 | YW64101100000 Hex. nuf M10 anti-loose (thickness 1imm) L
Thner hexagon column screw GB/T70T
9 37 | YW61105000000 M10x5D-12 9-Longzine [
. 36 Brackef 2 Assembly SPCC2.0] 1
z 35 Filter tank Left column SPc3o |1
o
= o 3L Filter spray valve assembly Assembly | 1
?6 L6 L7 LB 33 E\waanih:ppgrlh ] Assembly | 1
7055 Sackef pan head self-T Tork
BN 37 | YW67050800000 screw CBeseoMEE Lcnqzmeappmg i 2
31 [BW09000030440 Acrylic four-hole ron sheet Qz35A 2
30 [ YR40001200100 Acrylic four-hole material PC PCx pr 2
e 29 | YR40000400000 g glass Fosfener four Rubber | 7
: L 28 | YW62051000100 Large cross socket flat head screw JIS111 M50 8
9 5 27 | YR60000800000 PU air pipe 88x®6 black 100M/roll % 23M
=] . 36\ 26 |BH13033000810 Reverse cleaning pipe nozzle SAL-330-A-08 | 6061 1
:.; 38 37 25 | YwW80081200000 L thread
connector APLB-D4 1/2-08 Assembly | 8
| MVL 2L | YW02003000400 Adjustable spring buckle SAL-6U-A-35% | Assembly | 8
i 23 | YW690501000009 Ez:n flaf round head blind rivef GB/T 12618 16
27 |BL90000011520 ;D;:r()im o NGhT [red. . green.+ Assembly | ]
21 | YR50128200000 Suction box filter SP-F ext 128x28x148% Assembly | 1
| 930(w) 20 | YWS59150000000 Check valve 15” (copper) Assembly 1
66 | YW62061000000 Targe cross sacker faf head screw JISTITT 19 |BW20002500050 funnon oo ooper 22 pssently ||
65 | YW0300020 MSXW’LWUZ‘”“E 8 : . - 1
0000 Black castor 2 Assembly | 3 17 | YE10323200000 Main pawer switch P1-32/EA/SVB 32A
64 | YW64080600000 Hexagonal nut GB/T6170 M8 Langzine 8 16 | YW50020000000 Copper ball valve 2 e
ve
63 | YW60085000000 Hexagon bolt GB/T5783 M8x50-8 8-Longzine 8 15 | YW50041000000 Copper ball valve 174" PT m—
67 |BL50135000020 Wire clamp fixed plate PG13 5 5G-5-01(has spcczo | 4 v o osenty | 1
mauld) i Dust collection bin cover Assemtly | 1
61 Control bottom plate SECCIs | 1 13 | YW61061601200 ar exegon Com Scren BB/ TT0T L
p x16-12 9-Longzine
Fech Re 0 Control box cover plate SPCC1S 1 12 |BW20012000040 Aluminum square handle L120 YL 2
1Main performance paramefers 59 Cantrol box SPLCTs ! n Dust collection bin weld
us ction b
a.The output I1s 1800kg/hr (the data is obtained under the test standard of materials® bulk 58 | YR50024L400000 Filter ext Z44xinner 149xH250% Assembl 1 S = 1
density in diameter of 0.65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of 4 m, and 57 - m T e — :
horizontal distance of 5m) . YR10028700000 Filter barrel fastener % Rubber 2 9 Column support SpCC2
b.Conveying pipe diameter:2inch. suction air pipe diameter.2.5inch. 56 Fiter hopper tover assembly Assembly ! 8 ; Z
¢ SAL-10HP-UG124 host unif weight 15 185KG. 55 | YR20000300000 Stant : e pae speceo | 1
s o, anless sfeel pressing clamp seal ring 3"# 1 7 1 YM30281000100 Ruijing blawer2HBB10HZ6(T SKW % Assembly | 1
¢ Preumatic working pressure 0 4-0 8MPs. 54 |YW07000300300 Stainless steel stamping clamp 3" SUS30L 1 6 8
2 "#"Indicates the items that may be damaged; "+ indicates th 53 = S E
o cares the tens 1her pay be don e R Air suction pipe Assembly | 1 S | YW6L4012100000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 b-Longzine 16
S
e S R0 30000) oo : L YWESOOTBONO0D oo B e 16
n number of the instruction manual before placing an order t h EctMinS hase s (EURSSSI Py
spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number of spare parfs is tognswsfenf ww:hpﬁhre( e 50 3cuum bresfing maphragm* e e S L
o 2 valve connection pipe SUS201 1 2 | YW03000300200 Free Fype universal casters 3° Assembly |
A: :&6092(115000000 Butterfly nut 5/16" 235 1 1 |YW03000300000 Brake fype universal caster 3° Assembly | 9
0100 Enlarged hopper fastenerSHR-26U-A-13 % | _MNITe e
wi v sicig | - #% R % £ % O (%R £
2 SAL-foHP-UGT2L | E¥ i | s [gE|
e
Z SAL-10HP- ,
Wit % AEARRIEIEH | SAL-10HP-UGT2L-ALL W | dsseadly
#rt
DECEB RIS SHINI 2msasszms W
WY B Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4.8 ‘




W SVBY-ToRBESERMBAMKBY20007600L50)

AN S ver b

22 | YW65006000100 |Flat washer A grade GB/T911 6-Longzine 6
21 | YW65006000100 [stondars spring washer /703 ¢-Longaine 6
20 | YW61062501200 |3ees 55 smgum or swamaron 6
19 [YW80081800100  |L thread connector APL8-011/8-@8(Arr TAC) | Assembly 1
18 |YW80010800000 |Copper muffler 1/8” Assemdly | 7
17 | YR20013030000 |5 ree ssotring Outer diemeter Bowire | Fuorne |
16 | BL20380500020  |Solencid valve fixed piece SPCC2.0[ 1
15 [YWE30L0600000 |yl tonomme P20 e scre S/T-5 L
16 [YR20305000000 |o-ryee seal rng 03005 » Rbber | 1
13 |YR60000600L00 |Puairpipe 06 black 200M/rall PU  |05M
12 W80061800000  Pdjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly 2
1 IYE31258000000 Cylinder MAL25x80-U[AIRTAC) Assembly 1
10 |YE32421600100 Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC24Y * Assembly 1
9 I[YWB0061800200 |t thread connector APL6-011/8-86(Air TAC) | Assembly 7
8 YWE30L2500000 |[Nois rommne o = /1700 2
“#Indicates fthe items that may be damaged; "#*" indicates the 1 |YW68005500000 ug:gfsﬂ;:;;m B 1
items that are more likely fo be damaged 6 |BA90T760200010  |Usper cover Assembly 1
Plesta contem th vraen number of he nstructon nanul 5 [BH10007600310 _[oomomn g s 0235 | 1
before placing an order fo purchase spare parfs, L |BL90007600040 |pepiragn + assently | 1
so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is
consistent with the physical one 3 Diaphragm washer SuUS201| 2
2 IYWBELT01100000 | Hex nut M10 anfi-loose (thickness 11mm) 1
1 |BAS0OT60100010  |Lower cover ACLB | 1
e R 5 £ & ® R %E £ i
HE Mg a2 SVBV-76 EE Wl | 15 HE
it " SVBVITSTALL [ O R deseatty

et

REER

EoERMHEGFIRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ks

FiR| ERH ERE | ERA | BH | ¥H H




il
A WA & S AL - 10HP-UG12L-D

26 25
24
HEBAE: ver F

31 30 29
47
o Bundle ring combination
s Filter hopper (lower) o 1
N Bracket 1 Assembly e
e ) Vacuun breaking 3 e
: i?VDt* aphragn valve SVBV-T6 T2y
E " YW65008000100 S,F e ez
§ : TEEER00D H;niardhsprmngsheras/ms i K
- Lo
| P Rt B/191 w(gruxwg::\gmn — 5
o
= YWGSWOSZOOOOO C::agon bolt GB/TS781 MS‘Z?E*LB ZO
38 | YW64101100000 m“%e!’wa;hez’ Lgrade — — :
37 ! -Longzine
3 YuoLII00000 menxernigw anti-loose [thickness 1t :
6 mesn’ugga,rl;:tumn screw GB/TT0 WHW) =
2
x Bracker 2 Assem‘;l‘yﬁe :
” Filter tank Left column o
= Filter spray valv .
7 e assembl e
| 45 T Filter tank (upper) = e
Tross
g LL 2 | Tos fres sﬁacke? pan head self T ——_
43 30 YR4000120030450 Atryvl(\t fB:usrsoh:SXH e —— 1
g ~hale iron sh :
> YRAOOOOAOOSOOO ﬁé;yh( Four-hole mater:\e;( — :
5
39 38 37 28 | YW62051000100 e - ;
=22 ar
2 [vveztsioooto stgﬂewtr\;g;sosotkef TIat head screw _— .
o 21 | Reouaggoond PU air pipe 9806 black 100M/roll :
roll %
- 0 55 BB Reverse cleaning pipe nozzle SAL-330 Z
330-A-
e ;H\read connector APLE-04 1/ e :
2 [VW2005000:00 GRETaMle Sprng Buckie = iR
5 [y Open 1t round
1 Lgo L o Assembl
| - T 01000 ot Fan” Tnd river GB/T 12678 ) 8
65 2061000000 Targe cross 50128200000 buzges e :
| ;
64 YW03000200000 :f**aqu:;ke' 3T hesd screw ISTTT ig oz e =
: | - 28x1L8%
wTe:h Req P YW64080600000 He; castor 2 1t 5 BW20002500050 " b veve 157 opper) e
aMTa‘h” perfarmance paramet o YW60085000000 " gonal nut GB/T6170 M8 Longzine ey = =
de;;\:w‘% is 2000kg/hr (Thse dat BL50135000020 W‘E::i"mhou GB/T5783 M8x50-8 8-Lan : & smion = =
hor\zozf;dd‘aﬂ;ﬁer of 0 65kg/La ;L:S:Ma‘ﬁed under the fest 61 mauld) p Fixed plate PGI35 SG—S—OW(,?EZ;HQ 8 e Frvsone oontn et : |
s ' :
bgoweymg P‘peadn;emoz : o Bisﬂjszd:rd - ; O spcc20 |1 15 | YW50041000000 Copper ball valve 2" 8 328 Assembly | 1
. o , vertical h
| SALJ%:E:LJ?WZMD : Lnni:,ws:g;‘:n e - o Control box cover plate SECCIS |1 13 Copper ball valve 1/4” PT Assembly [ 1
2? Pneumatic wori\;D high pressure DLO‘;;?KG inch 58 | YR50024400000 Cantrol box SPCC1S 1 R T ‘[;unsr(ouemn = =
*" ' e
\fem;nfdh‘(ifeﬁ e irems hat Cioampe Povers 7.5 G kW 57 [YR10028700000 Filker ext 2L xinner 149<H250% e I — e =t
n
It is re af are more likely to bay be damaged, "#*" i 56 Filter barrel fastene e M - h:

- - = : W ] ndle L120 L
Please confirm the Seba(k them up 9 e 55 |YR20000300000 ZUEF hopper tover assembl Rubber 2 10 D:::S(auemon - o Z
spare parts rsion number of : = y | 9 F“
= Evi rie::f‘!j;[m‘m o 7 e e ;‘::L: Fressing cTamp seal ssembly | 1 8 [;f”a”k Right column ;PEU 5|1

| | ss st :
o ‘::g - ; - Steel stamping clamp 3° 1 7 ; n support PCC30 1
- s i e YM30272000100 ddle plate EPLC2.0] 2
. Steel - 6 R
50 YR60000300000 Steel wire pipe 89mm Ssemmyw 2 — =
A a(iu:": hose 3*(PUR35S ) . st : =
ek
L': — ;‘De ST— e g YW66061800000 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-L SPCC3.0 1
YR utterfl . - : =
10241300100 Emargedyh”“* 5/16 Qszow 1 2 :WSOWSOOWOO : B %
2 xa
opper fastenerSHR-24U-A-13 |*"'® j‘im ! 1 S ot HE:DH Tt %
ne
. w 1 - IO 00200 - ipe universal casters 3" ’
‘ e
; T ﬁﬂSAL : L 0 ype universal caster 3° i”mw .
M : ssembl
W ERH o B il Fixsin, ° . ﬁ: |
— | 4 AERLEEAY | AL z .
. -10HP-UGT LR
o i 2L-D-ALL £ :
SHIN &RrResnsers A —
ini Plastics Te o I
ecl i
hnologies, Inc. %,ﬁ% ‘




W SVBY-ToRBESERMBAMKBY20007600L50)

AN S ver b

22 | YW65006000100 |Flat washer A grade GB/T911 6-Longzine 6
21 | YW65006000100 [stondars spring washer /703 ¢-Longaine 6
20 | YW61062501200 |3ees 55 smgum or swamaron 6
19 [YW80081800100  |L thread connector APL8-011/8-@8(Arr TAC) | Assembly 1
18 |YW80010800000 |Copper muffler 1/8” Assemdly | 7
17 | YR20013030000 |5 ree ssotring Outer diemeter Bowire | Fuorne |
16 | BL20380500020  |Solencid valve fixed piece SPCC2.0[ 1
15 [YWE30L0600000 |yl tonomme P20 e scre S/T-5 L
16 [YR20305000000 |o-ryee seal rng 03005 » Rbber | 1
13 |YR60000600L00 |Puairpipe 06 black 200M/rall PU  |05M
12 W80061800000  Pdjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly 2
1 IYE31258000000 Cylinder MAL25x80-U[AIRTAC) Assembly 1
10 |YE32421600100 Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC24Y * Assembly 1
9 I[YWB0061800200 |t thread connector APL6-011/8-86(Air TAC) | Assembly 7
8 YWE30L2500000 |[Nois rommne o = /1700 2
“#Indicates fthe items that may be damaged; "#*" indicates the 1 |YW68005500000 ug:gfsﬂ;:;;m B 1
items that are more likely fo be damaged 6 |BA90T760200010  |Usper cover Assembly 1
Plesta contem th vraen number of he nstructon nanul 5 [BH10007600310 _[oomomn g s 0235 | 1
before placing an order fo purchase spare parfs, L |BL90007600040 |pepiragn + assently | 1
so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is
consistent with the physical one 3 Diaphragm washer SuUS201| 2
2 IYWBELT01100000 | Hex nut M10 anfi-loose (thickness 11mm) 1
1 |BAS0OT60100010  |Lower cover ACLB | 1
e R 5 £ & ® R %E £ i
HE Mg a2 SVBV-76 EE Wl | 15 HE
it " SVBVITSTALL [ O R deseatty

et

REER

EoERMHEGFIRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ks

FiR| ERH ERE | ERA | BH | ¥H H




PEERES AR HAEZSAL 20HP-UGT2L-D

21L5(H)

B
Y
b
N

(@

151UW)

1000(D)

Tech. Reg

physical one

HEBAE: ver

L7 Integrated filter barrel Assembly 1
L6 BLL5000502120 Wire clamp fixed plate M25 SG-S-01 |SPCC2.0 | 1
L5 Base plate of control bax SECC1S | 1
I Confrol box cover plafe SPCCIS | 1
L3 Control box SPCC1S | 1
42 |YR50226000000 Filter #225x9145x600% SPCC15| 1
41 Filter hopper cover assembly Assembly 1
Sainless steel pressing clamp
L0 | YR20000300000 ceal ring 3% 1
39 | YW07000300300 Stainless steel stamping clamp 3* | SUS304 | 1
38 Air suction pipe Assembly
37 |YW02003500000 Stainless steel pipe clamp 3.5 7
36 |YR60303000000 Steel wire hose 3 # 16m
stuum breaking diaphragm
35 valve tonnechion pie sus201 1
34 Welding diagram of bracket SPCC2.0 i
cuum breaking diaphragm valve
33 |BY20007600450 SVBV-T6x Assembly 1
32 Arr intef pipe SUS201 1
31 Filter tank standing pole SPCCZO 2
30 Filter spray valve assembly Assembly 1
29 |YW69000800000 Butferfly nut 5/16” Q235A 1
28 [YW62051000100 S Lo 8
27 |[BW09000030LALO Acrylic four-hole iron sheet 02354 2
26 |YRL0001200100 Acrylic four-hole material PC PCx  |pC 2
25 |YR40000400000 Sight glass fastener four hole * Rubber 2
2L | YR60000800000 PU air pipe 8x06 black * 25M
23 |BH13033000810 Rs\‘/erse[)deagmg pipe nozzle 0061 1
22 | YW80081200000 1Lniregad connector APLE-04 Assembly 8
21 |YW02003000400 §5f1f$§§qmgft:f e [ L
ree color alarm Tght (red, yel,
20 |BL90000011520 green.s buzzer)s Assembly 1
19 |YE10210300000 Main power switch Assembly 1
18 | YR50128200000 Suction box filfer ext. 128xinner28x148+ | Assembly 1
17 1 YW59150000000 Check valve 15" (copper| Assembly 1
16 |BH80003010050 Stainless steel pipe couplerSPC-3" | Assembly 1
15 Five way pipe SUS201 1
14 |YE32051800100 Dust collective happer fastener x [Silical gel 1
1Main performance parameters . randle (for SAL20HP-UGD) |A m
aThe output is 2200kg/hr (the data is obtained under the fest standard of materials® bulk 13 |YW00121000400 arge handle (for SAL-20HP-UG-D) |Assembly | L
density in diameter of 0 65kg/L, plastic particle diameter 3-5m, vertical height of & m, and 12 |BW20012000040 Aluminum square handle L120 YLi2 2
horizontal distance of 5m) 1 Dust collective hopper SPCCIS 1
b.Conveying pipe diamefer:2.5inch, suction air pipe diameter:3inch
. SAL-20HP-UG124-D host unit weight is 246KG. 10 Column suppart spcczo 2
d SAL-20HP-UG124-D high pressure blower power is 113 kW, 9 [YW03000200000 Black castor 2° Assembly 3
e Pneumatic working pressure:0.4-0.8MPa. Middle plat
2"x"Indicates the items that may be damaged; “**" indicates the 8 e SPeezo !
items that are more likely to be damaged 7 |YM30211000100 Ruiying blower 2HB820H36 11k W Assembly 1
It 1s recommended fo back them up 3 5
ase SPCC3.0 1
Please confirm the version number of the instruction manual before placing an arder fo purchase STandsrd spring washer GB/T9T
spare parts, so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is consistent with the 5 |YW65006000100 6-Longzine 16
Flat washer A grade GB/T97T
L [YW66061300000 6-Longzine 16
Hexagon bolt GB/T5783
3 | YW60061500100 Méx16-12.9-Longzine 16
2 |YW03000300200 Free fype universal casters 3 Assembly 2
48 | YW82000100000 Release valve RV-02 Assembly 1 1 YW03000300000 Brake type universal caster 3° Assembly 2
#% K% 4 % #R(HE £E (FE k% 4 % AR (KR £

HAE 53

s 0| _o0HP-UGI2L-D |BF

#it ¥

RAAH A EEEAMN

SAL-20HP-UG124-D-ALL

i | oo aE|

MR | Assembly

L% s

E&W ERE | ERA | BH |¥E LR

SHIN,

EHERBARAFRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

FEER

ot




W SVBY-ToRBESERMBAMKBY20007600L50)

AN S ver b

22 | YW65006000100 |Flat washer A grade GB/T911 6-Longzine 6
21 | YW65006000100 [stondars spring washer /703 ¢-Longaine 6
20 | YW61062501200 |3ees 55 smgum or swamaron 6
19 [YW80081800100  |L thread connector APL8-011/8-@8(Arr TAC) | Assembly 1
18 |YW80010800000 |Copper muffler 1/8” Assemdly | 7
17 | YR20013030000 |5 ree ssotring Outer diemeter Bowire | Fuorne |
16 | BL20380500020  |Solencid valve fixed piece SPCC2.0[ 1
15 [YWE30L0600000 |yl tonomme P20 e scre S/T-5 L
16 [YR20305000000 |o-ryee seal rng 03005 » Rbber | 1
13 |YR60000600L00 |Puairpipe 06 black 200M/rall PU  |05M
12 W80061800000  Pdjustable air pipe connector ASL6-1/8 Assembly 2
1 IYE31258000000 Cylinder MAL25x80-U[AIRTAC) Assembly 1
10 |YE32421600100 Solenoid valve 4V210-06/AC24Y * Assembly 1
9 I[YWB0061800200 |t thread connector APL6-011/8-86(Air TAC) | Assembly 7
8 YWE30L2500000 |[Nois rommne o = /1700 2
“#Indicates fthe items that may be damaged; "#*" indicates the 1 |YW68005500000 ug:gfsﬂ;:;;m B 1
items that are more likely fo be damaged 6 |BA90T760200010  |Usper cover Assembly 1
Plesta contem th vraen number of he nstructon nanul 5 [BH10007600310 _[oomomn g s 0235 | 1
before placing an order fo purchase spare parfs, L |BL90007600040 |pepiragn + assently | 1
so as to ensure that the material number of spare parts is
consistent with the physical one 3 Diaphragm washer SuUS201| 2
2 IYWBELT01100000 | Hex nut M10 anfi-loose (thickness 11mm) 1
1 |BAS0OT60100010  |Lower cover ACLB | 1
e R 5 £ & ® R %E £ i
HE Mg a2 SVBV-76 EE Wl | 15 HE
it " SVBVITSTALL [ O R deseatty

et

REER

EoERMHEGFIRAR

Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc.

ks

FiR| ERH ERE | ERA | BH | ¥H H




	機構圖SAL-2HP-UG124-3Φ230V400V50HZ(D)EN BP33012401600
	機構圖SAL-3HP-UG124-3Φ230V400V50HZ(C)EN BP33012401700
	機構圖SAL-5HP-UG124-3Φ230V400V50HZ(F)EN BP33512400300
	機構圖SAL-5HP-UG124-D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(F)EN BP33512400500
	機構圖SAL-10HP-UG124-3Φ230V400V50HZ(F)EN BP33101200900
	機構圖SAL-10HP-UG124-D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(F)EN BP33101201100
	機構圖SAL-20HP-UG124-D-3Φ230V400V50HZ(B)EN BP33201201100

